HERBERT J. HUGHES MEMORIAL TRUST SCHOLARSHIP 2023 APPLICATION

HERBERT J. HUGHES WAS ONE OF THE FOUNDERS OF THE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF WHEAT GROWERS. THE CHASE-DUNDY COUNTY WHEAT GROWERS ASSOCIATION AND THE NEBRASKA WHEAT GROWERS ASSOCIATION.

A TRUST HAS BEEN ESTABLISHED TO MEMORIALIZE HIS NAME. THE PURPOSE OF THE TRUST IS TO RESEARCH GRANTS AND SCHOLARSHIPS FOR STUDENTS ENROLLING IN AGRICULTURE-RELATED COURSES.

TWO, \$500.00 SCHOLARSHIPS WILL BE OFFERED TO STUDENTS GRADUATING FROM IMPERIAL, WAUNETA & BENKELMAN HIGH SCHOOLS OR BE A RESIDENT OF CHASE OR DUNDY COUNTY, WHO WILL PURSUE ADVANCED EDUCATION IN AN AGRICULTURE-RELATED FIELD.

AΡ	PLICANTS:					
NΑ	ME:	E-Mail				
ADDRESS:						
SIGNATURE:		 GPA				
CO	OUNTY OF RESIDENCE:	HIGH SCHOOL ATTENDING				
		ATTEND:				
1.	AGRICULTURAL FIELD IN WHICH YOU PLAN TO MAJOR:					
2.	DESCRIBE WHY YOU ARE INTERESTED CHOOSING THIS FIELD OF STUDY.	D IN PURSUING A COLLEGE EDUCATION AND				
3.	EXPLAIN YOUR NEED FOR FINANCIAI	L ASSISTANCE TO CONTINUE YOUR EDUCATION.				
4.	DESCRIBE YOUR PARTICIPATION AND	D ACHIEVEMENTS IN 4-H AND FFA PROGRAMS.				

PLEASE RETURN THE APPLICATION FOR THE HERBERT J. HUGHES MEMORIAL TRUST SCHOLARSHIP BY APRIL 22, 2023: HERBERT J. HUGHES MEMORIAL TRUST WAYNE HAARBERG, SECRETARY 33042-739-ROAD IMPERIAL, NE 69033